TRAINING AND CONSULTING PROJECTS: 2010-DATE

S/N CLIENT TRANSACTION YEAR
1 Reckitts Benckiser Graduate Trainee 2011
Program
2 Consolidated Breweries Workplace 2012
Mentoring Program
3 Oando Plc Graduate Trainee 2012
Program
4 Consolidated Breweries Talent 2013
Management
Program
5 Nigerian Deposit Insurance Workplace 2013-2015
Corporation Mentoring Program
6 Creative Learning International Balanced Score 2014
School Card
Implementation
7 Stanbic IBTC Bank Entrepreneurial 2014-2016
Development
Program
8 Africare Project Monitoring | 2014

& Evaluation for
Power Forward
Project

9 Sigma Pensions Organizational 2015
Development

10 @ Oak Pensions Balanced Score 2015
Card
Implementation

11  Cornerstone Montessori School Balanced Score 2015
Card
Implementation

12 IEI Anchor Pensions Organizational 2015
Development



13

14

15

16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

Africare

Union Bank Plc

Sigma Pensions

Oak Pensions

Africare

Africare

Veritas Kapital Assurance

Veritas Pensions

Unity Bank

Hygeia HMO

Africare

Project Monitoring
& Evaluation for
Power Forward
Project

Workplace
Mentoring Program

Balanced Score
Card
Implementation
Organizational
Development

Project Monitoring
& Evaluation for
Power Forward
Project

Project Monitoring
& Evaluation for
Power Forward
Project

Organizational
Development
Balanced Score
Card
Implementation
Strategy Retreat for
the Corporate
Services
Department

Learning Design
Solutions

Project Monitoring
& Evaluation for
Power Forward
Project

2015

2015

2015

2016

2016

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2018




24

25

26

27

28
29

30

31

32
33

34
35

36
37

38

Earth Point Modern Shelter
Emerging Africa Capital
Securities & Exchange

Commission

Technical Committee on Financial
Literacy of SEC

The Limi Hospital

EarthPoint Modern Shelter
Pension Transitional Arrangement
Directorate

Beroni Energy Limited

FBNQuest

Modern Shelter Limited

EarthPoint Development Services

NEXIM Bank

FBNQuest

FBNQuest

Nord Apex

Organizational
Development

Learning
Technology
Solutions
Learning
Technology
Solutions
Learning
Technology
Solutions
Organizational
Development
Balanced Score
Card
Implementation
People Tech
Solutions

Organizational
Development

E-Learning

Organizational
Development

Organizational
Development
Balanced Score
Card
Implementation
E-Learning

Organizational
Development

Organizational
Development

2019 - Date

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2020

2020 - Date

2020

2020 - Date

2020 - Date

2020

2021

2021

2021



