

## **TRAINING AND CONSULTING PROJECTS: 2010-DATE**

S/N	CLIENT	TRANSACTION	YEAR
1	Reckitts Benckiser	Graduate Trainee Program	2011
2	Consolidated Breweries	Workplace Mentoring Program	2012
3	Oando Plc	Graduate Trainee Program	2012
4	Consolidated Breweries	Talent Management Program	2013
5	Nigerian Deposit Insurance Corporation	Workplace Mentoring Program	2013-2015
6	Creative Learning International School	Balanced Score Card Implementation	2014
7	Stanbic IBTC Bank	Entrepreneurial Development Program	2014-2016
8	Africare	Project Monitoring & Evaluation for Power Forward Project	2014
9	Sigma Pensions	Organizational Development	2015
10	Oak Pensions	Balanced Score Card Implementation	2015
11	Cornerstone Montessori School	Balanced Score Card Implementation	2015
12	IEI Anchor Pensions	Organizational Development	2015



13	Africare	Project Monitoring & Evaluation for Power Forward Project	2015
14	Union Bank Plc	Workplace Mentoring Program	2015
15	Sigma Pensions	Balanced Score Card Implementation	2015
16	Oak Pensions	Organizational Development	2016
17	Africare	Project Monitoring & Evaluation for Power Forward Project	2016
18	Africare	Project Monitoring & Evaluation for Power Forward Project	2017
19	Veritas Kapital Assurance	Organizational Development	2017
20	Veritas Pensions	Balanced Score Card Implementation	2017
21	Unity Bank	Strategy Retreat for the Corporate Services Department	2017
22	Hygeia HMO	Learning Design Solutions	2017
23	Africare	Project Monitoring & Evaluation for Power Forward Project	2018



24	Earth Point Modern Shelter	Organizational Development	2019 - Date
25	Emerging Africa Capital	Learning Technology Solutions	2019
26	Securities & Exchange Commission	Learning Technology Solutions	2019
27	Technical Committee on Financial Literacy of SEC	Learning Technology Solutions	2019
28	The Limi Hospital	Organizational Development	2019
29	EarthPoint Modern Shelter	Balanced Score Card Implementation	2019
30	Pension Transitional Arrangement Directorate	People Tech Solutions	2020
31	Beroni Energy Limited	Organizational Development	2020 - Date
32	FBNQuest	E-Learning	2020
33	Modern Shelter Limited	Organizational Development	2020 - Date
34	EarthPoint Development Services	Organizational Development	2020 - Date
35	NEXIM Bank	Balanced Score Card Implementation	2020
36	FBNQuest	E-Learning	2021
37	FBNQuest	Organizational Development	2021
38	Nord Apex	Organizational Development	2021